TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 07:24h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
BENCH GRINDER 250 W - 150 MM
VIES150B
VITO`s 250W Bench Grinder (VIES150B) is ideal for grinding,
deburring and sharpening metal and wood materials with quality,
precision, and rigour. Available with two types of high-quality
grinding wheels (G36 and G60), which allow you to achieve
different finishes, guaranteeing a more efficient and precise job.
Versatile and adjustable, it incorporates workpiece holders that
adapt to all grinding jobs. The integrated rubber feet allow the
machine to be supported securely and with minimal vibrations. The
holders for sharpening provide additional stability during the
process, allowing a precise adjustment of the workpieces.
Key features
> S2 Duty Cycle: Allows continuous use for up to 30 minutes before
needing a break, preventing overheating;
> High-quality Grinding Wheels: G36 and G60, for different finishes;
> Holders for sharpening;
> Minimal vibrations thanks to the integrated rubber feet;
> Equipped with eye shields to increase safety during work.
Specifications
Duty cycle S2 (30 min)
Grinding wheel hole diameter 12,7 mm
Grinding wheel outer diameter 150 mm
Grinding wheel thickness 20 mm
Grit G36/G60
Height 250 mm
Length 370 mm
No-load Speed 2950 rpm
On/off switch Yes - protected against dust
Product weight 6.688 kg
Rated power 250 W
Sound power level (LWA) 92 dB(A), k = 3
Weight with packaging 7.264 kg
Width 210 mm